The Jean Charlot Foundation Membership and Donation Form

| Name: |
|--|
| Address: |
| City, State & Zip Code: |
| TelephoneHome Work Cell: |
| *E-Mail Address: |
| *The Jean Charlot Foundation will be sending future newsletters via email and will no longer b sending hardcopies due to cost and the need to be more sustainable. |
| Membership: |
| Friend \$50 |
| Supporter: \$100 |
| Contributor: \$250 |
| Patron: \$500 |
| Donation: |
| Donation \$ |

Please make your checks for membership dues and/or donations payable to:

The Jean Charlot Foundation P.O Box 11926 Honolulu, HI 96828

You may also donate online at https://www.jeancharlot.org/join-give

The Jean Charlot Foundation is a non-profit corporation chartered by the State of Hawai'i. Membership dues and other donations are tax-deductible to the extent provided by applicable law.